© 2020 Plantronics Inc. All rights reserved.
BLACKWIRE 3300
SERIES
Telekomunikaciniai Projektai UAB,
© 2020 Plantronics Inc. All rights reserved. 2
• Provides the best value to the Enterprise IT buyer, affordable

Fully adjustable headset
180-degree pivoting speakers
Flexible microphone boom
Noise canceling microphone
Comfort, padded headband
Soft leatherette ear cushions
Inline call controls
Available in USB-A or USB-C
3.5mm connector
For mobile/tablet
connectivity
© 2020 Plantronics Inc. All rights reserved. 8
ORDERING CODES AND PRICING
Part Number Description
MSRP $49.95/€45.88/£40.94
213928-01 Blackwire 3310, BW3310 USB-A
212703-01 Blackwire 3310, BW3310-M USB-A
213929-01 Blackwire 3310, BW3310 USB-C
214011-01 Blackwire 3310, BW3310-M USB-C
MSRP $54.95/€54.88/£48.98
213934-01 Blackwire 3320, BW3320 USB-A
214012-01 Blackwire 3320, BW3320-M USB-A
213935-01 Blackwire 3320, BW3320 USB-C
214013-01 Blackwire 3320, BW3320-M USB-C
Part Number Description
MSRP $79.95/€80.72/£72.12
213936-01 Blackwire 3315, BW3315 USB-A
214014-01 Blackwire 3315, BW3315-M USB-A
213937-01 Blackwire 3315, BW3315 USB-C
214015-01 Blackwire 3315, BW3315-M USB-C
MSRP $84.95/€89.46/£79.90
213938-01 Blackwire 3325, BW3325 USB-A
214016-01 Blackwire 3325, BW3325-M USB-A
213939-01 Blackwire 3325, BW3325 USB-C
214017-01 Blackwire 3325, BW3325-M USB-C
© 2020 Plantronics Inc. All rights reserved. 9
BLACKWIRE 3200 SERIES TO 3300 SERIES